2016
2015
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

2016

2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2013

elissa Rose Management
ELISA ARMSTRONG

TRAINING

2013 -2014
2008 - 2009
2006 — 2007

THEATRE

CORIOLANUS

AS YOU LIKE IT

THE ALCHEMIST

HEDDA GABLER
PERICLES

THE SEAGULL

WOMEN BEWARE WOMEN
AS YOU LIKE IT
CRIMINALS

THE WAY OF THE WORLD
THE CRUCIBLE

TELEVISION
SEVEN TYPES OF AMBIGUITY
FILM

DOOMSDAY
ACOUSTIC KITTY
CHASING DREAMS
LOST

GUT CRUNCH

THE KISS
CONNECTION LOST
INFATUATED
ENDLESSLY NOW
SLEEP NOW
BETTER LUCK NEXT TIME
THE GASMAN

OTHER

HAIR: Dark Brown
HEIGHT: 177cm

Role

Coriolanus
Rosalind
Dapper/Tribulation
Hedda Gabler
Pericles
Arkadina

Livia

Rosalind
Ernestine

Lady Wishfort
Rebecca Nurse

Walkie Talkie Cop

Thetis

CIA Agent
Amy

Kate

Kate
Woman
Victoria
Shelly
Jenny
Lucy Donovan
Danielle
Carla West

Anthony Meindl Actor’'s Workshop, Scene Study, London
Drama Centre, London Masters, Acting - Graduate
Victorian College of the Arts — Bachelor of Art, Acting

Director

Grant Watson

Julian Beckedahl
Rachel Parish
Sebastian Harcombe
Joanne Howarth
Irina Pakhomova
Zoe Waites
Sebastian Harcombe
Sebastian Harcombe
Annie Tyson

Matt Scholten

Glendyn Ivin

Neil Johnson
Jennifer Sheridan
Chris Hughes
Gideon Asibi

Vins Blake

Ben Hyland

Natalie Duggan
Francisco Rodriguez

Ngamijit Ratanapaladisai

Natalie Duggan
Neil Morin
Ravinder Matharu

EYES: Brown
Age Range: late 20’s/ 30’s

Production Company

Heartstring

Arden / Melbourne Fringe
Hoxton Hall

Drama Centre
Shakespeare’s Globe
Vakhtangov Institute, Moscow
Drama Centre

Drama Centre

Drama Centre

Drama Centre

Auspicious Arts

ABC

Morphius Film

Bru Productions
Angelic Films
Kwame Films

Red Dress Productions
Beat 24 Productions
Met Film School
Met Film School
Met Film School
Met Film School
Independent

Met Film School

Elisa is an experienced voice over artist, recording many sessions for various products and
campaigns. Additionally she has recorded character voices for animation, narrations and has
worked for the BBC, Channel NBC/Universal.

Various 100% Television commercials — list available upon request

MUSIC VIDEO

REBECCA FERGUSON /| HOPE

Daughter

Nick Bartleet

Pixelloft

13 Prince Edward Avenue, McKinnon VIC 3204 Tel 03 9576 7077 Fax 03 9578 4303 Mob 0408 140 566

ABN 21 788 039 961

melissa@melissarosemanagement.com.au www.melissarosemanagement.com.au



