HAIR: Dark Brown EYES: Brown

HEIGHT: 177cm **Age Range:** late 20's/ 30's

TRAINING

2013 – 2014	Anthony Meindl Actor's Workshop, Scene Study, London
2008 - 2009	Drama Centre, London Masters, Acting - Graduate
2006 - 2007	Victorian College of the Arts – Bachelor of Art, Acting

THEATRE

	IHEAIRE	Role	Director	Production Company
2016 2015 2010 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009	CORIOLANUS AS YOU LIKE IT THE ALCHEMIST HEDDA GABLER PERICLES THE SEAGULL WOMEN BEWARE WOMEN AS YOU LIKE IT CRIMINALS THE WAY OF THE WORLD THE CRUCIBLE	Coriolanus Rosalind Dapper/Tribulation Hedda Gabler Pericles Arkadina Livia Rosalind Ernestine Lady Wishfort Rebecca Nurse	Grant Watson Julian Beckedahl Rachel Parish Sebastian Harcombe Joanne Howarth Irina Pakhomova Zoe Waites Sebastian Harcombe Sebastian Harcombe Annie Tyson Matt Scholten	Heartstring Arden / Melbourne Fringe Hoxton Hall Drama Centre Shakespeare's Globe Vakhtangov Institute, Moscow Drama Centre Drama Centre Drama Centre Drama Centre Drama Centre Auspicious Arts
2016	TELEVISION SEVEN TYPES OF AMBIGUITY	Walkie Talkie Cop	Glendyn Ivin	ABC
	FILM		,	
2014 2014 2013 2012 2011 2011 2010 2010 2010 2010	DOOMSDAY ACOUSTIC KITTY CHASING DREAMS LOST GUT CRUNCH THE KISS CONNECTION LOST INFATUATED ENDLESSLY NOW SLEEP NOW BETTER LUCK NEXT TIME THE GASMAN	Thetis CIA Agent Amy Kate Kate Woman Victoria Shelly Jenny Lucy Donovan Danielle Carla West	Neil Johnson Jennifer Sheridan Chris Hughes Gideon Asibi Vins Blake Ben Hyland Natalie Duggan Francisco Rodriguez Ngamijit Ratanapaladisai Natalie Duggan Neil Morin Ravinder Matharu	Morphius Film Bru Productions Angelic Films Kwame Films Red Dress Productions Beat 24 Productions Met Film School Met Film School Met Film School Met Film School Independent Met Film School

OTHER

Elisa is an experienced voice over artist, recording many sessions for various products and campaigns. Additionally she has recorded character voices for animation, narrations and has worked for the BBC, Channel NBC/Universal.

Various 100% Television commercials – list available upon request

MUSIC VIDEO

2013 REBECCA FERGUSON / I HOPE Daughter Nick Bartleet Pixelloft